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ERGEBNISSE
LP SCHUTZEN 10 BESTEN SERIEN

Schretzheim

ELEKTRONIK

Platz

SNr

Name
Verein

PNr

Serien

Total
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Ehrmann, Helmut
Eintracht Schretzheim 1891
e.V.

Schuster, Hermann
Eintracht Schretzheim 1891
e.V.

Miehlich, Florian
Eintracht Schretzheim 1891
e.V.

Vogel, Ronny
Eintracht Schretzheim 1891
e.V.

Basche, Christian
Eintracht Schretzheim 1891
e.V.

Graf, Gerhard
Eintracht Schretzheim 1891
e.V.

R6mming, Alexander
Eintracht Schretzheim 1891
e.V.

Basche, Stefan
Eintracht Schretzheim 1891
e.V.

Weichenmeier, Raimund
Eintracht Schretzheim 1891
e.V.

Kehrle, Victor
Eintracht Schretzheim 1891
e.V.

Hegele, Otto
Eintracht Schretzheim 1891
e.V.

Thomas, Max
Eintracht Schretzheim 1891
e.V.

Stetter, Franz
Eintracht Schretzheim 1891
e.V.

Dobry, Thomas
Eintracht Schretzheim 1891
e.V.
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93.0

88.9

86.4

83.5

82.9
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95.9
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93.6

92.6

92.2

88.4

85.6

82.1

80.3

98.2

97.3

96.4

95.8

951

93.2

934

92.5

91.3

87.3

84.7

80.6

79.7

97.8|97.7| 986.1

97.3197.3| 977.6

96.1(96.1| 973.7

95.895.7| 966.5

94.6|94.3| 955.8

93.0192.7| 940.8

93.3]91.8| 940.3

92.1192.1| 933.1

91.1190.7| 928.5
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80.4|77.6| 841.5
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276.7
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